CISAX
AX2HP Chemical Injection
& Safe Sampling Fittings
Product Brochure & Technical DatasheetsProduct Brochure & Technical Datasheets
AX2HP Chemical Injection
& Safe Sampling Fittings
The Rate Of Chemical Injection

FR 25/9010
FFKM MARKEZ Z140011
Retrievable Access Fitting Part Number Breakdown
19  Cover O-Ring
Viton1
Ethylene Propylene2
Kalrez3
Nitrile4
Viton EDR5
FF 582-90 (AED)6
EOL-1017
EOL-9858
Viton 759
FR 25/9010
FFKM MARKEZ Z140011
20  Locking Pins
HydraulicLP
Mechanical-
+1 (832) 990-6754 info@axess.energy
10  System
Mechanical
HydraulicHHydraulicH
01  System
Mechanical- -
H